Winterkompetitie 2017/2018 Personele baan K.K.P. t/m RONDE 3

Klasse: 1

Pl.  Naam
1) T. Deurloo
2) H. ter Schegget

3) Ph.G.L. Vegelin Van CI.

4) W. Jansen

5) H.J.G. Klein Brinke

6) B.H.R. West
7) G.B.M. ter Horst

8) H.J. Klein Hesselink

9) A.G.F. Sprokholt
10) F.E.M. Stiekema
11) A. Wassink

12) R. Klein Willink
13) H.A. Flipse

14) R. Krabbenborg
15) R.S.H. Luikink
16) E.van Til

17) M.J.J. Wilbrink
18) B. Mulder

19) G. Snellenberg

Klasse: 2

Pl.  Naam

1) A.E. Florijn

2) D. de Vos

3) P. Kreeftenberg
4) W. Davidse

5) D.F.A.G. Rog
6) C.H.J. Addink
7) R. Vriezen

8) D. Brugman

9) J. Scheffer

10) M. Koster

11) L. Helmink

12) G. Wormgoor
13) E. van Houte
14) E. Rietberg

15) F. Krabbenborg
16) S. Heister

17) R.J.G. Sprokholt
18) G. Menkveld
19) H. IJzerman

20) H.R. Hans de Leeuw

21) F.J. Silvold
22) G.J.H. Rabe
23) D. van der Bljj
24) K. Schepers

Afdeling

DIANA

NIMROD
EENDRACHT
DIANA
WILHELMINA
NOORDIJK/LOCH.
PR. BERNHARD
ZELHEM

PR. ALEXANDER
PR. ALEXANDER
ZELHEM

WILLEM III

PR. ALEXANDER
HET GOUDEN OOG
PR. ALEXANDER
PR. ALEXANDER
S.1J.S.

DIANA

ARTEMIS

Afdeling
NOORDIJK/LOCH.
SAGITTARIUS
WILLEM I
WILLEM III

PR. ALEXANDER
WILDENBORCH
WILLEM I

PR. BERNHARD
ZELHEM

DIANA
EENDRACHT
NOORDIJK/LOCH.
ZELHEM

HET GOUDEN OOG
HET GOUDEN OOG
DIANA
EENDRACHT
ARTEMIS
SAGITTARIUS
WILDENBORCH
ARTEMIS
NOORDIJK/LOCH.
PR. BERNHARD
PR. BERNHARD

Score
811
757
751
749
711
710
710
702
700
698
691
678
503
494
488
465
407
224
194

Score
744
677
666
664
664
660
659
658
657
656
632
623
623
619
613
612
602
591
558
556
541
540
521
514



Winterkompetitie 2017/2018 Personele baan K.K.P. t/m RONDE 3

Klasse: 2 (vervolg)

Pl.  Naam

25) R.P. Steketee
26) F.Th. Geurts
27) E. van Silfhout
28) J. Overvliet

29) A.W. Andriessen
30) J.C. Kornegoor

Klasse: 3

Pl.  Naam

1) G.J. Wopereis
2) R. Bulten

3) H. Fransen

4) H.F.M. Veenes
5) G.E.J. Berendsen
6) H.E. Suichies

7) J.A. Schekman
8) B. Steentjes

9) J.A.Joseph

10) A.D.M. Borkus
11) T. Wentink

12) T. Cornielje

13) B. Fredriks

14) J.J.M. Veenhuizen
15) F. Niesink

16) G. Nijhof

17) T. Hendriksen

Klasse: 4

Pl.  Naam

1) H.W. van den Sigtenhorst
2) B.J. Toebes

3) B. Siemes

4) J. van Dijk

5) G.E.J. Jansen

6) B.J.G. Kapper

7) W. Derksen

8) H.A. Gierkink

9) G.D. Meulenkamp
10) S. Stap

11) J. Smees

12) R.G. Engbers

13) D.J. Huts

14) W.J. Besselink
15) J. Klein Wentink

Afdeling

VIOS

S.1J.S.
ARTEMIS
DIANA

PR. BERNHARD
WILDENBORCH

Afdeling

HET GOUDEN OOG
D.S.V.
WILDENBORCH
PR. BERNHARD
PR. JULIANA
ARTEMIS
W.S.V.

DIANA

W.S.V.

PR. BERNHARD
D.S.V.

DIANA

PR. BERNHARD
DIANA

PR. JULIANA
VIOS

D.S.V.

Afdeling

W.S.V.
EENDRACHT
DIANA

NIMROD

W.S.V.

W.S.V.

DIANA

HET GOUDEN OOG
NOORDIJK/LOCH.
PR. JULIANA
ZELHEM

ZELHEM

D.S.V.

PR. JULIANA
VIOS

Score
449
424
402
365
296
211

Score
677
643
621
614
590
580
569
554
524
523
518
505
503
502
458
438
403

Score
521
498
485
460
442
439
422
399
295
276
230
207
176
130
109



